
2021 HSC Written Exam Timetable - Ambarvale H.S - Week 1 
 

 Monday 8 
November 

Tuesday 9 
November Time Location 

Wednesday 
10 

November 
Time Location 

Thursday 11 
November Time Location 

Friday 12 
November Time Location 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
AM NO 

EXAM 
TODAY 

 
English 
Advanced 
Paper 1 – 
Texts and 
Human 
Experiences 
 
English 
Standard 
Paper 1 - 
Texts and 
Human 
Experiences 
 
English 
Studies 
 
 
 
 

 
9:50am-
11:30am 
 
 
 
 
 
9:50am-
11:30am 
 
 
 
 
 
9:50am-
12:30pm 

 
Hall 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Hall 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Hall 

 
English 
Advanced 
Paper 2 – 
Modules 
 
English 
Standard 
Paper 2 - 
Modules 

 
9:25am-
11:30am 
 
 
 
9:25am-
11:30am 
 
 

 
Hall 
 
 
 
 
Hall 
 

 

 
 
 
NO 
EXAM 
TODAY 

     

 
 
 
 
PM 

  
Chinese 
and 
Literature 
 
 
 
 

 
2:00pm-
5:00pm 

 
Hall 

 
Music 1 
Aural Skills 

 
1:55pm-
3:00pm 

 
L6 

    
Modern 
History 

 
1:55pm-
5:00pm 

 
Hall 

 
 



 
 

2021 HSC Written Exam Timetable - Ambarvale H.S - Week 2 
 

 Monday 15 
November Time Location 

Tuesday 
16 

November 
Time Location Wednesday 

17 November Time Location 
Thursday 

18 
November 

Time Location Friday 19 
November Time Location 

 
 
 
 
AM 

 
Mathematics 
Advanced 
 
Mathematics 
Standard 1 
 
Mathematics 
Standard 2 

 
9:20am-
12:30pm 
 
 
9:20am-
11:30am 
 
 
9:20am-
12:00pm 

 
Hall 
 
 
 
Hall 
 
Hall 
 

 
Ancient 
History 
 

 
9:25am-
12:30pm 
 
 
 
 

 
Hall 

 
Personal 
Development, 
Health and 
Physical 
Education 

 
9:25am-
12:30pm 
 
 
 
 

 
Hall 
 
 
 
 

 
Engineering 
Studies 
 
Retail 
Services 
(VET) 
 
French 
Beginners 

 
9:25am-
12:30pm 
 
 
9:25am-
11:30am 
 
 
 
9:30am-
12:10pm 

 
Hall 
 
 
 
Hall 
 
 
 
 
Old HT 
Well-
being 
office 

 
Community 
and Family 
Studies 

 
9:25am-
12:30pm 

 
Hall 

 
 
 
 
PM 

 
Mathematics 
Extension 2 
 

 
1:50pm-
5:00pm 

 
Hall 

 
 
 
 

 
 

  
Automotive 
(VET) 
Vehicle Boyd 
Mechanical 
Technology 
 
 
 

 
1:55pm-
4:00pm 

 
Hall 

 
Legal 
Studies 

 
1:55pm-
5:00pm 

 
 
Hall 

 
Mathematics  
Extension 1 

 
1:50pm-
4:00pm 

 
Hall 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

2021 HSC Written Exam Timetable - Ambarvale H.S - Week 3 
 

 Monday 22 
November Time Location 

Tuesday 
23 

November 
Time Location Wednesday 

24 November Time Location Thursday 25 
November Time Location 

Friday 26 
November Time Location 

 
 
 
 
AM 

 
Biology 

 
9:25 am-
12:30pm 
 
 

 
Hall 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Construction 
(VET) 
 
 
 
Science 
Extension 

 
9:25am-
11:30am 
 
 
 
10:20am-
12:30pm 
 
 
 
 

 
Hall 
 
 
 
 
L6 
 
 
 
 

NO 
EXAM 
TODAY 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Human 
Services 
(VET) 
 
Physics 

 
9:25am-
11:30am 
 
 
 
9:25am-
12:30pm 

 
Hall 
 
 
 
Hall 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PM 

 
Industrial 
Technology 
Multimedia 
Technologies 
 
Timber and 
Furniture 
Technologies 
 
 
Korean 
Beginners 
 
 

 
1:55pm-
3:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2:00pm-
4:40pm 

 
Hall 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Old HT 
Well-
being 
office 
 
 
 

 
Business 
Studies 
 
 
 

 
1:55pm-
5:00pm 

 
Hall 

 
History 
Extension 
 
 
 

 
1:50pm-
4:00pm 

 
Hall 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Visual Arts 
Art Criticism 
and Art 
History 

 
1:55pm-
3:30pm 

 
Hall 



2021 HSC Written Exam Timetable - Ambarvale H.S - Week 4 
 

 
Monday 29 
November Time Location 

Tuesday 
30 

November 
 

Time Location Wednesday 1 
December Time Location Thursday 2 

December Time Location 
Friday 3 

December Time Location 

 
 
 
AM 

 
Chemistry 

 
9:25 am-
12:30pm 
 
 

 
Hall 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

NO 
EXAM 
TODAY  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

NO 
EXAM 
TODAY 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
PM 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 

 
English 
Extension 
1 
 
 
 

 
1:50pm-
4:00pm 

 
Hall 

 
Earth and 
Environmental 
Science 
 
 
 

 
1:55pm-
5:00pm 

 
Hall 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

  

 
 
 
 

NOTE 
 

ALL special provision exams will be held in L6 (music room) 


