	Monday 8 November	Tuesday 9 November	Time	Location	Wednesday 10 November	Time	Location	Thursday 11 November	Time	Location	Friday 12 November	Time	Location
AM	NO EXAM TODAY	English Advanced Paper 1 – Texts and Human Experiences  English Standard Paper 1 - Texts and Human Experiences  English Standard Standard Faper 1 - Texts and Human Experiences	9:50am- 11:30am 9:50am- 11:30am 9:50am- 12:30pm	Hall Hall	English Advanced Paper 2 – Modules  English Standard Paper 2 - Modules	9:25am- 11:30am 9:25am- 11:30am	Hall	NO EXAM TODAY					
PM		Chinese and Literature	2:00pm- 5:00pm	Hall	Music 1 Aural Skills	1:55pm- 3:00pm	L6				Modern History	1:55pm- 5:00pm	Hall

	Monday 15 November	Time	Location	Tuesday 16 November	Time	Location	Wednesday 17 November	Time	Location	Thursday 18 November	Time	Location	Friday 19 November	Time	Location
AM	Mathematics Advanced Mathematics Standard 1 Mathematics Standard 2	9:20am- 12:30pm 9:20am- 11:30am 9:20am- 12:00pm	Hall Hall	Ancient History	9:25am- 12:30pm	Hall	Personal Development, Health and Physical Education	9:25am- 12:30pm	Hall	Engineering Studies Retail Services (VET) French Beginners	9:25am- 12:30pm 9:25am- 11:30am 9:30am- 12:10pm	Hall Hall Old HT Well- being office	Community and Family Studies	9:25am- 12:30pm	Hall
PM	Mathematics Extension 2	1:50pm- 5:00pm	Hall				Automotive (VET) Vehicle Boyd Mechanical Technology	1:55pm- 4:00pm	Hall	Legal Studies	1:55pm- 5:00pm	Hall	Mathematics Extension 1	1:50pm- 4:00pm	Hall

	Monday 22 November	Time	Location	Tuesday 23 November	Time	Location	Wednesday 24 November	Time	Location	Thursday 25 November	Time	Location	Friday 26 November	Time	Location
AM	Biology	9:25 am- 12:30pm	Hall				Construction (VET)  Science Extension	9:25am- 11:30am 10:20am- 12:30pm	Hall L6	NO EXAM TODAY			Human Services (VET) Physics	9:25am- 11:30am 9:25am- 12:30pm	Hall
РΜ	Industrial Technology Multimedia Technologies  Timber and Furniture Technologies  Korean Beginners	1:55pm- 3:30pm 2:00pm- 4:40pm	Old HT Well- being office	Business Studies	1:55pm- 5:00pm	Hall	History Extension	1:50pm- 4:00pm	Hall				Visual Arts Art Criticism and Art History	1:55pm- 3:30pm	Hall

	Monday 29 November	Time	Location	Tuesday 30 November	Time	Location	Wednesday 1 December	Time	Location	Thursday 2 December	Time	Location	Friday 3 December	Time	Location
AM	Chemistry	9:25 am- 12:30pm	Hall							NO EXAM TODAY			NO EXAM TODAY		
PM				English Extension 1	1:50pm- 4:00pm	Hall	Earth and Environmental Science	1:55pm- 5:00pm	Hall						

# **NOTE**

ALL special provision exams will be held in L6 (music room)